
£15.00

Frank’s red hot sauce

Lemon pepper

Sweet chili & lime

TWM Smoked Meat Combo 
Smoked brisket, BBQ pulled pork & Smoked hot links sausage served with seasoned fries, red slaw & spicy 
pickles

BBQ Pork Ribs 
Hickory smoked pork ribs glazed with TWM BBQ sauce served with seasoned fries, red slaw & spicy pickles

Mojo Chicken 
Smoked mojo marinated 1/2 chicken served with smoked sweet potato wedges & red slaw

TWM Burger  
6oz homemade beef patty, jack cheese, onion & beer jam, smoky burger sauce, lettuce, tomato, 
pickles served with red slaw & seasoned fries

Nashville Chicken Burger  
Crispy fried chicken topped with bourbon chili butter, Frank’s hot sauce, mayo, lettuce & pickles, 
served with seasoned fries & red slaw

The ‘Roots’ Burger
Beetroot & parsnip patty, beetroot mayo, lettuce & red onion, served with seasoned fries & spicy 
pickles

Salt & Pepper Squid
Crispy salt & pepper squid, wasabi mayo, red chili & spring onions, served with seasoned fries & red 
slaw

BBQ Blackened Cod
Cajun marinated BBQ grilled cod, served with a potato, pickled chili, red onion & little gem salad

WINGS (4 piece - £6 • 8 piece - £10 • 12 Piece - £12)

TWM BBQ

Honey, soy, ginger & sesame

Southern Fried

MAINS

SIDES
Mac ‘n’ cheese

Seasoned fries

Chicken salt fries 

Grilled chili & lime corn

Red slaw

Smoked sweet potato wedges

£4.00

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

£3.00

£4.00

RESTAURANT & TAKEAWAY MENU

DIETARY KEY   VE - VEGAN   V - VEGETARIAN   VO - VEGAN OPTION   GF - GLUTEN-FREE

Rum Glazed Plantain
Grilled plantain drizzled with rum caramel 
glaze & served with vanilla ice cream

Double Chocolate Brownie
Warm double chocolate brownie served with 
chocolate stout fudge sauce & ice cream 

Pink Gin Sundae
Strawberry & vanilla ice cream loaded 
with fresh berries, crisp meringue, white 
chocolate chunks & a shot of pink gin

American Bourbon Sundae
Vanilla & chocolate ice cream loaded with 
brownie, chocolate fudge sauce, white 
chocolate chunks & a shot of bourbon 

This is a single-use disposable menu printed on eco-friendly paper 

£15.00

£15.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.50

£7.50

GF

GF

GF

VE

VO

VE GF

VE

GF

VE GF

GF

GF £13.00

DESSERTS (Only available in house)

GF GF

(Upgrade your seasoned fries to smoked sweet potato wedges for £2)



MAINS

KIDS MENU

Cheeseburger & Fries

Beef Hot Dog & Fries

Southern Fried Chicken & Fries

Vegan Burger & Fries

DESSERTS
Vanilla Ice Cream

Chocolate Ice Cream

Strawberry Ice Cream 

Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream

DIETARY KEY   VE - VEGAN   V - VEGETARIAN   VO - VEGAN OPTION   GF - GLUTEN-FREE

VE

GF

VE

GF

GF

GF

GF

SUNDAY ROASTS (Only Available Sunday)

Roast Beef

Roast Lamb

Roasted Veg VE V

V

V

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00


