

## **RESTAURANT & TAKEAWAY MENU**

WINGS (4 piece - £6 · 8 piece - £10 · 12 Piece - £12)				
Frank's red hot sauce 🗊		TWM BBQ		
Lemon pepper F		Honey, soy, ginger & sesame		
Sweet chili & lime 📴		Southern Fried		
MAINS (Upgrade your seasoned fries to smoked sweet potato wedges for £2)				
TWM Smoked Meat Combo Smoked brisket, BBQ pulled pork & Smoked hot links sausage served with seasoned fries, red slaw & spicy pickles				
BBQ Pork Ribs Hickory smoked pork ribs glazed with TWM BBQ sauce served with seasoned fries, red slaw & spicy pickles				
Mojo Chicken © £15.00 Smoked mojo marinated 1/2 chicken served with smoked sweet potato wedges & red slaw				
TWM Burger 6oz homemade beef patty, jack cheese, onion & beer jam, smoky burger sauce, lettuce, tomato, pickles served with red slaw & seasoned fries				
Nashville Chicken Burger Crispy fried chicken topped with bourbon chili butter, Frank's hot sauce, mayo, lettuce & pickles, served with seasoned fries & red slaw				
The 'Roots' Burger © £10.00 Beetroot & parsnip patty, beetroot mayo, lettuce & red onion, served with seasoned fries & spicy pickles				
Salt & Pepper Squid Crispy salt & pepper squid, wasabi mayo, red chili & spring onions, served with seasoned fries & red slaw				
BBQ Blackened Cod © £13.00 Cajun marinated BBQ grilled cod, served with a potato, pickled chili, red onion & little gem salad				
SIDES				
Mac `n' cheese 🚾	£4.00	Grilled chili & lime corn 📧	£4.00	
Seasoned fries VE GF	£3.00	Red slaw @F	£3.00	
Chicken salt fries	£3.50	Smoked sweet potato wedges 🖭 📴	£4.00	
DESSERTS (Only available in house)				
Rum Glazed Plantain © Grilled plantain drizzled with rum caramel glaze & served with vanilla ice cream	£6.00	Pink Gin Sundae  Strawberry & vanilla ice cream loaded with fresh berries, crisp meringue, white	£7.50	
<b>Double Chocolate Brownie</b> Warm double chocolate brownie served with chocolate stout fudge sauce & ice cream	£6.00	chocolate chunks & a shot of pink gin  American Bourbon Sundae  Vanilla & chocolate ice cream loaded with brownie, chocolate fudge sauce, white chocolate chunks & a shot of bourbon	£7.50	

This is a single-use disposable menu printed on eco-friendly paper



## KIDS MENU

MAINS			
Cheeseburger & Fries	£6.00		
Beef Hot Dog & Fries	£6.00		
Southern Fried Chicken & Fries ©F	£6.00		
Vegan Burger & Fries 🗷 🗸	£6.00		
SUNDAY ROASTS (Only Available Sunday)			
Roast Beef	£6.00		
Roast Lamb	£6.00		
Roasted Veg VE V	£5.00		
DESSERTS			
Vanilla Ice Cream GF	£1.00		
Chocolate Ice Cream 🖫	£1.00		
Strawberry Ice Cream ©F	£1.00		
Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream VE GF V	£1.00		